
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
4 
2 
2 
5 
3 

No. 
71 

122 
7 

64 
07 
3 

83 
26 
76 
45 

175 
39 
90 

Class 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

HP 

GTL 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

FP 

HP 

Name 
Matt Reynolds 
Riley Salyer 
Eric Prill 
Perry Simonds 
Wade McBride 
Rick Kosdrosky 
Neil Verity 
Bill Keeney 
James Melady 
Jon Stautberg 
James Rogerson 
Chuck Brehm 
Larry Svaton 

Region 
Almo 
Hous 
KAN 
Tex 
Tex 
Hous 
Almo 
Hous 
Tex 
Hous 
Hous 
LnSt 
Hous 

Member_ID 

220134_3 

520499 

207384 

443046 

213412 

353742 

270572 

140623 

546272 

368811 

245971 

526613 

48539 

Best Tm 
2:28.268 
2:29.956 
2:33.887 
2:36.950 
2:37.852 
2:43.410 
2:46.582 
2:48.148 
2:56.119 
3:05.939 

Diff 

1.688 
5.619 
8.682 
9.584 

15.142 
18.314 
19.880 
27.851 
37.671 

In Lap 
8 
8 
5 
6 
7 
5 
4 
6 
7 
6 
0 
0 
0 

Make/Model 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 BMW Z3 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1991 Mazda Miata 
1992 Mazda Miata 
2000 Caterham Lotus Super 7 
1966 MG MGB 
1995 Toyota Tercel 
1965 MG B 
1991 Mazda miata 
2009 Mini Cooper 
1963 MG MGB 
1977 Fiat X1/9 

Hometown 
Fair Oaks  Tx 
Longview TX 
Topeka KS 
WInnsboro TX 
Azle TX 
Alvin TX 
Grey Forest TX 
Lorena TX 
Jefferson TX 
Sugarland TX 
Angleton TX 
Boerne TX 
Alvin TX 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/6/2021 9:01:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Race Director: Mike West / Chair SOM: Bev Heillicher 

Texas Lone Star Region / Sanction: 21-ST-20298 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 

Grp1 - EP/FP/HP/GTL 

Saturday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:01:23 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 

2/6/2021 08:00 


